|

S.NO./AER/SDC/2023/119

UNIVERSITY OF DELHI SOUTH CAMPUS

DOCTOR OF MEDICINE (M.D.) ANNUAL EXAMINATION, 2023
M.D. (MICROBIOLOGY)

(THREE YEAR COURSE)
THE RESULT OF THE FOLLOWING CANDIDATES ARE DECLARED TO HAVE PASSED THE EXAMINATION FOR THE
DEGREE OF DOCTOR OF MEDICINE (M.D) IN MICROBIOLOGY HELD IN JUNE, 2023.

ROLL NO. ENROL.NO. NAME OF THE CANDIDATES

COLLEGE / INSTITUTION

59931

58932

59933

59934

59935

59936

59937

59938

59939

59940

59941

59942

59943

59944

59945

50946

59947

59948

20CNAHMM
MD000032

MAM-22/2012
MAM-24/05

LH-18/13

UCM-22/13
MAM-69/13

20UCMSMM

MDO000031
20VPCIMM

MDO000003
MAM-87/12
UCMS-73/10

LH-58/97

20LHMCMM
MD000019

UCM-95/07
230/2011
20GBPIMM
MDO000002
MAM-104/01

LH-154/13

Dot

New D/({elhi, 7th July, 2023

-:DISCLAIMER:-
The result displayed on University website is subject to correction. Any discrepancy noticedmay be reported at Examination
Branch, University of Delhi, South Campus.

MD (MICROBIOLOGY)

ALISHA SHARMA (W)
D/O AJAY SHARMA

ANAMIKA RANI (W)
D/O RAGHUBANSH PRASAD ROY

ANIL KUMAR
S/0 HAWA SINGH

ANMOL GULERIA (W)
D/O ARJUN SINGH GULERIA

ASHEERUL ISLAM
S/0 GHAYASUL ISLAM

DEEPAK KUMAR
S/0 LAXMENDRA KUMAR

JOTHISRIL (W)
D/O K LAKSHMANAN

JYOTI CHOUDHARY (W)
D/O MAHESH DUTT

KANIKA CHAUDHARY (W)
D/O SATYA PRAKASH

KAPIL SINGH
S/0 VED PAL SINGH

NEELAM SHALINI SHANTI KANDIR (W)
D/O PETER PAUL KANDIR

PARTHA PRATIM JANA
S/0 RABINDRA NATH JANA

SUDESHNA DAS (W)
D/O B M DAS

SUNEETA MEENA (W)
D/O P R MEENA

SWATI NIRMAL (W)
D/O BHAGWAT NIRMAL

TANVI AGGRAWAL (W)
D/O ANURAAG AGGRAWAL

VERSHA GARBYAL (W)
D/O GAGAN SINGH GARBYAL

VIDUSHI SINGH (W)
D/O SIYA RAM SINGH

ARMY HOSPITAL

UNIVERSITY COLLEGE OF MEDICAL SCIENCES
LADY HARDINGE MEDICAL COLLEGE
V.P.CHEST INSTITUTE

MAULANA AZAD MEDICAL COLLEGE
MAULANA AZAD MEDICAL COLLEGE
UNIVERSITY COLLEGE OF MEDICAL SCIENCES
V.P.CHEST INSTITUTE

MAULANA AZAD MEDICAL COLLEGE
UNIVERSITY COLLEGE OF MEDICAL SCIENCES
LADY HARDINGE MEDICAL COLLEGE
MAULANA AZAD MEDICAL COLLEGE

LADY HARDINGE MEDICAL COLLEGE
MAULANA AZAD MEDICAL COLLEGE
MAULANA AZAD MEDICAL COLLEGE

G.B. PANT

G.B. PANT

UNIVERSITY COLLEGE OF MEDICAL SCIENCES

(oo Vo =

Assistant/D ty Registrar (Exan;i.)
n \C’\(\/\ ]

Page 1 of 1




