UNIVERSITY OF DELHI SOUTH CAMPUS **DOCTOR OF MEDICINE (M.D.) ANNUAL EXAMINATION, 2023** M.D. (MICROBIOLOGY) (THREE YEAR COURSE)

THE RESULT OF THE FOLLOWING CANDIDATES ARE DECLARED TO HAVE PASSED THE EXAMINATION FOR THE DEGREE OF DOCTOR OF MEDICINE (M.D) IN MICROBIOLOGY HELD IN JUNE, 2023.

ROLL NO.	ENROL. NO.	NAME OF THE CANDIDATES	COLLEGE / INSTITUTION
MD (MICROBIOLOGY)			
59931	20CNAHMM MD000032	ALISHA SHARMA (W) D/O AJAY SHARMA	ARMY HOSPITAL
59932	MAM-22/2012	ANAMIKA RANI (W) D/O RAGHUBANSH PRASAD ROY	UNIVERSITY COLLEGE OF MEDICAL SCIENCES
59933	MAM-24/05	ANIL KUMAR S/O HAWA SINGH	LADY HARDINGE MEDICAL COLLEGE
59934	LH-18/13	ANMOL GULERIA (W) D/O ARJUN SINGH GULERIA	V.P.CHEST INSTITUTE
59935	UCM-22/13	ASHEERUL ISLAM S/O GHAYASUL ISLAM	MAULANA AZAD MEDICAL COLLEGE
59936	MAM-69/13	DEEPAK KUMAR S/O LAXMENDRA KUMAR	MAULANA AZAD MEDICAL COLLEGE
59937	20UCMSMM MD000031	JOTHISRI L (W) D/O K LAKSHMANAN	UNIVERSITY COLLEGE OF MEDICAL SCIENCES
59938	20VPCIMM MD000003	JYOTI CHOUDHARY (W) D/O MAHESH DUTT	V.P.CHEST INSTITUTE
59939	MAM-87/12	KANIKA CHAUDHARY (W) D/O SATYA PRAKASH	MAULANA AZAD MEDICAL COLLEGE
59940	UCMS-73/10	KAPIL SINGH S/O VED PAL SINGH	UNIVERSITY COLLEGE OF MEDICAL SCIENCES
59941	LH-58/97	NEELAM SHALINI SHANTI KANDIR (W D/O PETER PAUL KANDIR	() LADY HARDINGE MEDICAL COLLEGE
59942		PARTHA PRATIM JANA S/O RABINDRA NATH JANA	MAULANA AZAD MEDICAL COLLEGE
59943	20LHMCMM MD000019	SUDESHNA DAS (W) D/O B M DAS	LADY HARDINGE MEDICAL COLLEGE
59944	UCM-95/07	SUNEETA MEENA (W) D/O P R MEENA	MAULANA AZAD MEDICAL COLLEGE
59945	230/2011	SWATI NIRMAL (W) D/O BHAGWAT NIRMAL	MAULANA AZAD MEDICAL COLLEGE
59946	20GBPIMM MD000002	TANVI AGGRAWAL (W) D/O ANURAAG AGGRAWAL	G.B. PANT
59947	MAM-104/01	VERSHA GARBYAL (W) D/O GAGAN SINGH GARBYAL	G.B. PANT
59948	LH-154/13	VIDUSHI SINGH (W)	UNIVERSITY COLLEGE OF MEDICAL SCIENCES

New Delhi, 7th July, 2023

Assistant/Deputy Registrar (Exams.)

Kam Varan Jalan

-: DISCLAIMER:-

The result displayed on University website is subject to correction. Any discrepancy noticedmay be reported at Examination Branch, University of Delhi, South Campus.

D/O SIYA RAM SINGH

num